Drive MPF 1-L 12m 0.75kW ccw 220/440V 3PH 60Hz

Article number: 10-93-5043

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight real

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ
Anzahl Linien / Umlaufe

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

508.00 mm
284.00 mm
268.00 mm
33.770 kg

Antrieb
MPF
1-B

3
60
12 m/min

0,75 kW
230V
460V
3.34A
1,67 A

5/6/2021



	Drive MPF 1-L 12m 0.75kW ccw 220/440V 3PH 60Hz

