

Drive MPF 1-L 12m 0.75kW ccw 220/440V 3PH 60Hz

Article number: 10-93-5043



Dimensions

Length	508.00 mm
Width	284.00 mm
Height	268.00 mm
Weight real	33.770 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Antrieb
Тур	MPF
Anzahl Linien / Umläufe	1-B

Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3
Nennfrequenz [Hz]	60
Fördergeschwindigkeit	12 m/min

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

= •·····g• ·····g•	
Nennleistung	0,75 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	230 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	460 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	3,34 A
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	1,67 A

www.bigdutchman.shop 5/6/2021